Open Points

Rank Club
O 3
2
s @8
5
6w
7

8

9 s
10

11

12

12

14

15

16

17

18 o
19 e

20 =
21

22

23 @z
23 e

i e T

Coast Swimming Club

North Shore Swimming Club
Club 37

United Swimming Club
Hamilton Aquatics

Wharenui Swim Club
Neptune Swim Club

St Paul's Swimming Club
Jasi Swim Club

Waitakere Swimming Club
Nelson South Swim Club
Vikings Swim Club Inc
Heretaunga Sundevils
Roskill Swimming Club
Phoenix Aquatics

Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm
Swim Rotorua

SwimZone Racing

Howick Pakuranga

North Canterbury Swim Club Inc
Capital Swim Club

Kiwi ASC

Blenheim Swimming Club

Pukekohe Swimming Club

Updated: Aug 22, 2024, 08:13 PM

Points

640

462

414

226

195

139

136

120

105

91

76

74

74

64

58

57

54

44

36

30

27

26

22

22



25

26

27

28

2

30

30

30

33

72 @ Mt Maunganui Swimming Club
g @@ Tawa Swimming Club

n @ Matamata Swim Club

‘P;ﬁ @ Kiwi West Aquatics

mﬁm @ Agquagym Swimming Club
Bl &8 Porirua City Aquatics

@ Pirates Swim Team

ﬁ @ Central Hawkes Bay Swimming

cavit @@ Comet Swim Club

20

16

14

10



