Updated: Aug 22, 2024, 08:13 PM

Open Points

Rank	Club			Points
1		₩ş	Coast Swimming Club	640
2	HOSTH SWIMMING	##	North Shore Swimming Club	462
3	37°	##	Club 37	414
4		Ħ	United Swimming Club	226
5	<u>A</u>	Ħş	Hamilton Aquatics	195
6	Wharenui	##	Wharenui Swim Club	139
7	NETTEN E	##	Neptune Swim Club	136
8	Ö,	ali ș	St Paul's Swimming Club	120
9	José Bar tain lean	Alf o	Jasi Swim Club	105
10	3 VV C	ale è	Waitakere Swimming Club	91
11	and John	∰.	Nelson South Swim Club	76
12	VIKINGS THEM CLUE	₩ş	Vikings Swim Club Inc	74
12	Siin Vevil	₩ş	Heretaunga Sundevils	74
14		##	Roskill Swimming Club	64
15	MARKETS AND	AR _Q	Phoenix Aquatics	58
16		AR _Q	Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm	57
17	ROTORUA	e e e e e	Swim Rotorua	54
18	Swuzzy	Alf o	SwimZone Racing	44
19	нрк	Alf o	Howick Pakuranga	36
20	Total Control	ale è	North Canterbury Swim Club Inc	30
21	CAPITAL	Alf-Ş	Capital Swim Club	27
22	KIWI	iii.	Kiwi ASC	26
23	137 0	##	Blenheim Swimming Club	22
23	22	Ħ	Pukekohe Swimming Club	22

25	NOW! NAMES OF	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	20
26	TANANA Parkanan Care	Tawa Swimming Club	16
27	M at	Matamata Swim Club	14
28	~ =	Niwi West Aquatics	10
29	AGUACYM IMM DUE	Aquagym Swimming Club	8
30	PCA	Porirua City Aquatics	6
30	PARTIES #	Pirates Swim Team	6
30	XHĀXĒNS =#	Central Hawkes Bay Swimming	6
33	C&MET	Comet Swim Club	4